Photoelectric sensor
diffuse mode sensor with fixed-field background suppression
Q20PFF100
E
di
tio
n
• 2

2 / 2 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
SMBQ20H 3079041 Mounting bracket, stainless steel, horizontally mounted, for
Q20
SMBQ20L 3079040 Mounting bracket, stainless steel, rectangular, for Q20
SMBQ20LV 3079042 Mounting bracket, stainless steel, rectangular, for Q20
SMBQ20U 3079043 Protective housing, stainless steel, for Q20